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October 5, 2018 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, S.W. 
Room TW-A325 
Washington, DC 20554 

Re:  Notice of Consummation, WC Docket No. 18-93;  
IBFS File Nos. ITC-T/C-20180323-00064 and ITC-T/C-20180323-00065 

Dear Ms. Dortch: 

As required by 47 C.F.R. § 63.24(e)(4), Midwest Fiber Acquisition LLC notifies the 
Commission that the proposed transaction described in the above-referenced proceedings was 
consummated on September 27, 2018.  As a result, Licensees, as defined in the applications, are 
subsidiaries of Midwest Fiber Acquisition LLC. 

Please let us know if you need any additional information. 

Sincerely, 

WHITE & CASE LLP 

 
Farhad Jalinous 
Karalyn Mildorf 
Counsel to Midwest Fiber Acquisition LLC 

T +202 626 3691 
E farhad.jalinous@whitecase.com  

cc:   Catherine Wang & Danielle Burt, Morgan Lewis, Counsel to Everstream Solutions LLC 
and Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC 
Jody May, Wireline Competition Bureau, jody.may@fcc.gov 
Tracey Wilson, Competition Policy Division, FCC Wireline Competition Bureau, 
tracey.wilson@fcc.gov 
Gregory Kwan, Competition Policy Division, FCC Wireline Competition Bureau, 
gregory.kwan@fcc.gov 
David Krech, International Bureau, david.krech@fcc.gov 
Sumita Mukhoty, International Bureau, sumita.mukhoty@fcc.gov 
Jim Bird, Office of General Counsel, jim.bird@fcc.gov 


